
3
City > Railway Station > Trent Bridge > Wilford Lane > Ruddington > Clifton

Mondays to Fridays
Service Number: 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3

City, Beastmarket Hill [B2] 06:25 06:55 07:15 07:45 08:05 08:25 08:40 08:55 09:20 09:40 10:10 30 50 10 16:10 16:30 16:50 17:10 17:30 17:50 18:10 18:45
City, Railway Station [S2] 06:28 06:58 07:20 07:50 08:10 08:30 08:45 09:00 09:25 09:45 10:15 35 55 15 until 16:15 16:35 16:57 17:17 17:37 17:57 18:15 18:48
Trent Bridge, Victoria Embankment 06:33 07:03 07:25 07:55 08:15 08:35 08:50 09:05 09:30 09:50 10:20 then 40 00 20 16:20 16:40 17:02 17:22 17:42 18:02 18:20 18:52
Wilford, Green 06:38 07:08 07:30 08:00 08:20 08:40 08:55 09:10 09:35 09:55 10:25 every 45 05 25 16:25 16:48 17:10 17:30 17:50 18:10 18:25 18:57
Wilford Industrial Estate 06:41 07:11 07:33 08:03 08:23 08:43 08:58 09:13 09:38 09:58 10:28 20 48 08 28 16:28 16:51 17:13 17:33 17:53 18:13 18:28 19:00
Ruddington, Green 06:46 07:16 07:39 08:09 08:29 08:49 09:04 09:19 09:44 10:04 10:34 mins 54 14 34 16:34 16:57 17:20 17:40 18:00 18:20 18:34 19:06
Clifton, Central College 06:51 07:21 07:45 08:15 08:35 08:55 09:10 09:25 09:50 10:10 10:40 00 20 40 16:40 17:03 17:26 17:46 18:06 18:26 18:40 19:11
Clifton, Southchurch Drive Shops 06:56 07:26 07:50 08:20 08:40 09:00 09:15 09:30 09:55 10:15 10:45 05 25 45 16:45 17:08 17:31 17:51 18:11 18:31 18:45 19:16
Clifton, Green Lane / Dalehead Road 07:00 07:30 07:54 08:24 08:44 09:04 09:19 09:34 09:59 10:19 10:49 09 29 49 16:49 17:12 17:35 17:55 18:15 18:35 18:49 19:19
Clifton, Hartness Road 07:04 07:34 07:58 08:28 08:48 09:08 09:23 09:38 10:03 10:23 10:53 13 33 53 16:53 17:18 17:43 18:03 18:23 18:43 18:53 19:23

then
every

20
mins

until

Mondays to Fridays
Service Number: 3 3 3 3 3 3

City, Beastmarket Hill [B2] 19:15 19:45 20:15 20:45 21:45 22:45
City, Railway Station [S2] 19:18 19:48 20:18 20:48 21:48 22:48
Trent Bridge, Victoria Embankment 19:22 19:52 20:22 20:52 21:52 22:52
Wilford, Green 19:27 19:57 20:27 20:57 21:57 22:57
Wilford Industrial Estate 19:30 20:00 20:30 21:00 22:00 23:00
Ruddington, Green 19:36 20:06 20:36 21:06 22:06 23:06
Clifton, Central College 19:41 20:11 20:41 21:11 22:11 23:11
Clifton, Southchurch Drive Shops 19:46 20:16 20:46 21:16 22:16 23:16
Clifton, Green Lane / Dalehead Road 19:49 20:19 20:49 21:19 22:19 23:19
Clifton, Hartness Road 19:53 20:23 20:53 21:23 22:23 23:23

from Sunday 29 January 2017

Your mobile is your 
ticket to ride
Get the app. Get cheaper fares.

Easyrider Mobile. The smarter way to pay. Download the NCTX Buses app now.mobile



3
City > Railway Station > Trent Bridge > Wilford Lane > Ruddington > Clifton

Saturdays
Service Number: 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3

City, Beastmarket Hill [B2] 06:45 07:15 07:45 08:15 08:45 09:10 30 50 10 17:50 18:15 18:45 19:15 19:45 20:15 20:45 21:45 22:45
City, Railway Station [S2] 06:48 07:18 07:50 08:20 08:50 09:15 35 55 15 until 17:55 18:18 18:48 19:18 19:48 20:18 20:48 21:48 22:48
Trent Bridge, Victoria Embankment 06:53 07:23 07:55 08:25 08:55 09:20 then 40 00 20 18:00 18:22 18:52 19:22 19:52 20:22 20:52 21:52 22:52
Wilford, Green 06:58 07:28 08:00 08:30 09:00 09:25 every 45 05 25 18:05 18:27 18:57 19:27 19:57 20:27 20:57 21:57 22:57
Wilford Industrial Estate 07:01 07:31 08:03 08:33 09:03 09:28 20 48 08 28 18:08 18:30 19:00 19:30 20:00 20:30 21:00 22:00 23:00
Ruddington, Green 07:06 07:36 08:09 08:39 09:09 09:34 mins 54 14 34 18:14 18:36 19:06 19:36 20:06 20:36 21:06 22:06 23:06
Clifton, Central College 07:11 07:41 08:15 08:45 09:15 09:40 00 20 40 18:20 18:41 19:11 19:41 20:11 20:41 21:11 22:11 23:11
Clifton, Southchurch Drive Shops 07:16 07:46 08:20 08:50 09:20 09:45 05 25 45 18:25 18:46 19:16 19:46 20:16 20:46 21:16 22:16 23:16
Clifton, Green Lane / Dalehead Road 07:20 07:50 08:24 08:54 09:24 09:49 09 29 49 18:29 18:49 19:19 19:49 20:19 20:49 21:19 22:19 23:19
Clifton, Hartness Road 07:24 07:54 08:28 08:58 09:28 09:53 13 33 53 18:33 18:53 19:23 19:53 20:23 20:53 21:23 22:23 23:23

then
every

20
mins

until

Sundays and Bank Holiday Mondays
Service Number: 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3

City, Beastmarket Hill [B2] 09:45 10:45 11:45 12:45 13:45 14:45 15:45 16:45 17:45
City, Railway Station [S2] 09:48 10:48 11:48 12:48 13:48 14:48 15:48 16:48 17:48
Trent Bridge, Victoria Embankment 09:52 10:52 11:52 12:52 13:52 14:52 15:52 16:52 17:52
Wilford, Green 09:57 10:57 11:57 12:57 13:57 14:57 15:57 16:57 17:57
Wilford Industrial Estate 10:00 11:00 12:00 13:00 14:00 15:00 16:00 17:00 18:00
Ruddington, Green 10:06 11:06 12:06 13:06 14:06 15:06 16:06 17:06 18:06
Clifton, Central College 10:12 11:12 12:12 13:12 14:12 15:12 16:12 17:12 18:12
Clifton, Southchurch Drive Shops 10:17 11:17 12:17 13:17 14:17 15:17 16:17 17:17 18:17
Clifton, Green Lane / Dalehead Road 10:21 11:21 12:21 13:21 14:21 15:21 16:21 17:21 18:21
Clifton, Hartness Road 10:25 11:25 12:25 13:25 14:25 15:25 16:25 17:25 18:25

from Sunday 29 January 2017



3
Clifton > Ruddington > Wilford Lane > Trent Bridge > Railway Station > City

A wallet full of savings when you travel by bus!
www.nctx.co.uk/easyrider 0115 950 60 70

EASIER QUICKER CHEAPER TRAVEL

anyday

everyday

from Sunday 29 January 2017

Mondays to Fridays
Service Number: 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3

Clifton, Hartness Road 05:43 06:13 06:33 06:57 07:15 07:30 07:45 08:00 08:30 08:50 09:20 40 00 20 17:20 17:58 18:33 19:03 19:33 20:06 21:06 22:06 22:46
Clifton, Green Lane / Dalehead Road 05:46 06:16 06:36 07:01 07:19 07:34 07:49 08:04 08:34 08:54 09:24 44 04 24 17:24 18:02 18:36 19:06 19:36 20:09 21:09 22:09 22:49
Clifton, Southchurch Drive Shops 05:49 06:19 06:39 07:04 07:22 07:37 07:52 08:07 08:37 08:57 09:27 then 47 07 27 17:27 18:05 18:39 19:09 19:39 20:12 21:12 22:12 22:52
Clifton, Central College 05:54 06:24 06:44 07:10 07:28 07:43 07:58 08:13 08:43 09:03 09:33 every 53 13 33 17:33 18:11 18:44 19:14 19:44 20:17 21:17 22:17 22:57
Ruddington, Green 05:59 06:29 06:49 07:16 07:34 07:49 08:04 08:19 08:49 09:09 09:39 20 59 19 39 until 17:39 18:17 18:49 19:19 19:49 20:22 21:22 22:22 23:02
Wilford Industrial Estate 06:03 06:33 06:53 07:20 07:38 07:53 08:08 08:23 08:53 09:13 09:43 mins 03 23 43 17:43 18:21 18:53 19:23 19:53 20:26 21:26 22:26 23:06
Wilford, Green 06:07 06:37 06:59 07:26 07:44 08:01 08:16 08:31 08:59 09:19 09:49 09 29 49 17:49 18:27 18:57 19:27 19:57 20:30 21:30 22:30 23:10
Trent Bridge, Victoria Embankment 06:13 06:43 07:05 07:32 07:52 08:10 08:25 08:40 09:05 09:25 09:55 15 35 55 17:55 18:33 19:03 19:33 20:03 20:35 21:35 22:35 23:15
City, Railway Station [S6] 06:18 06:48 07:10 07:37 07:57 08:15 08:30 08:45 09:10 09:30 10:00 20 40 00 18:00 18:38 19:08 19:38 20:08 20:40 21:40 22:40 23:20
City, Beastmarket Hill [B2] 06:21 06:51 07:13 07:42 08:02 08:20 08:35 08:50 09:15 09:35 10:05 25 45 05 18:05 18:41 19:11 19:41 20:11 20:43 21:43 22:43 23:23

then
every

20
mins

until

Saturdays
Service Number: 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3

Clifton, Hartness Road 06:03 06:33 06:58 07:28 07:55 08:20 40 00 20 17:00 17:28 18:03 18:33 19:03 19:33 20:06 21:06 22:06 22:46
Clifton, Green Lane / Dalehead Road 06:06 06:36 07:01 07:31 07:59 08:24 44 04 24 17:04 17:32 18:06 18:36 19:06 19:36 20:09 21:09 22:09 22:49
Clifton, Southchurch Drive Shops 06:09 06:39 07:04 07:34 08:02 08:27 then 47 07 27 17:07 17:35 18:09 18:39 19:09 19:39 20:12 21:12 22:12 22:52
Clifton, Central College 06:14 06:44 07:09 07:39 08:08 08:33 every 53 13 33 17:13 17:41 18:14 18:44 19:14 19:44 20:17 21:17 22:17 22:57
Ruddington, Green 06:19 06:49 07:14 07:44 08:14 08:39 20 59 19 39 until 17:19 17:47 18:19 18:49 19:19 19:49 20:22 21:22 22:22 23:02
Wilford Industrial Estate 06:23 06:53 07:18 07:48 08:18 08:43 mins 03 23 43 17:23 17:51 18:23 18:53 19:23 19:53 20:26 21:26 22:26 23:06
Wilford, Green 06:27 06:57 07:24 07:54 08:24 08:49 09 29 49 17:29 17:57 18:27 18:57 19:27 19:57 20:30 21:30 22:30 23:10
Trent Bridge, Victoria Embankment 06:33 07:03 07:30 08:00 08:30 08:55 15 35 55 17:35 18:03 18:33 19:03 19:33 20:03 20:35 21:35 22:35 23:15
City, Railway Station [S6] 06:38 07:08 07:35 08:05 08:35 09:00 20 40 00 17:40 18:08 18:38 19:08 19:38 20:08 20:40 21:40 22:40 23:20
City, Beastmarket Hill [B2] 06:41 07:11 07:40 08:10 08:40 09:05 25 45 05 17:45 18:11 18:41 19:11 19:41 20:11 20:43 21:43 22:43 23:23

then
every

20
mins

until

Sundays and Bank Holiday Mondays
Service Number: 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3

Clifton, Hartness Road 09:02 10:02 11:02 12:02 13:02 14:02 15:02 16:02 17:02
Clifton, Green Lane / Dalehead Road 09:05 10:05 11:05 12:05 13:05 14:05 15:05 16:05 17:05
Clifton, Southchurch Drive Shops 09:08 10:08 11:08 12:08 13:08 14:08 15:08 16:08 17:08
Clifton, Central College 09:13 10:13 11:13 12:13 13:13 14:13 15:13 16:13 17:13
Ruddington, Green 09:19 10:19 11:19 12:19 13:19 14:19 15:19 16:19 17:19
Wilford Industrial Estate 09:23 10:23 11:23 12:23 13:23 14:23 15:23 16:23 17:23
Wilford, Green 09:27 10:27 11:27 12:27 13:27 14:27 15:27 16:27 17:27
Trent Bridge, Victoria Embankment 09:32 10:32 11:32 12:32 13:32 14:32 15:32 16:32 17:32
City, Railway Station [S6] 09:37 10:37 11:37 12:37 13:37 14:37 15:37 16:37 17:37
City, Beastmarket Hill [B2] 09:40 10:40 11:40 12:40 13:40 14:40 15:40 16:40 17:40

Please note: On Schooldays, an additional journey runs from Wilford Lane, ROKO at 15:26 to City


